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Mon Feb 19 1:44pm ET

Week 1 - NFL Week 1
Pink Pounders
Spence

8 too many

Balls Deep

Beaver Eaters

Week 2 - NFL Week 2
Hauser Lake Hoser's
Spence

High Quality H20
Beaver Eaters

Good Will Hunting

Week 3 - NFL Week 3
Hauser Lake Hoser's
Pink Pounders
Spence

High Quality H20
Beaver Eaters

Week 4 - NFL Week 4
Hauser Lake Hoser's
Spence

8 too many

High Quality H20
Balls Deep

Week 5 - NFL Week 5
Hauser Lake Hoser's
Spence

8 too many

Good Will Hunting
Beaver Eaters

Week 6 - NFL Week 6
Hauser Lake Hoser's
8 too many

Spence

Beaver Eaters

Good Will Hunting

Week 7 - NFL Week 7
Good Will Hunting
Pink Pounders
Spence

8 too many

Beaver Eaters

Week 8 - NFL Week 8
Spence

8 too many

High Quality H20
Balls Deep

Good Will Hunting

114.00
120.00
89.60
90.80
69.80

114.00

93.80
105.80
132.20
131.60

164.10
52.40
68.80
78.50

114.10

76.80
91.10
97.00
97.10
96.10

75.20
79.70
98.40
115.60
70.00

137.30
100.80

91.70
100.10
104.00

100.60
107.00

85.40
105.60
107.30

97.00
90.20
64.00
93.10
85.00

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

Hog nuts

Good Will Hunting
High Quality H20
Stairway to Evans
Hauser Lake Hoser's

Stairway to Evans
8 too many

Balls Deep

Hog nuts

Pink Pounders

Balls Deep
Stairway to Evans
Good Will Hunting
Hog nuts

8 too many

Stairway to Evans
Beaver Eaters
Good Will Hunting
Pink Pounders
Hog nuts

Hog nuts

Balls Deep

Pink Pounders
High Quality H20
Stairway to Evans

Pink Pounders
High Quality H20
Stairway to Evans
Hog nuts

Balls Deep

Stairway to Evans
Hog nuts

High Quality H20
Hauser Lake Hoser's
Balls Deep

Beaver Eaters

Hog nuts

Stairway to Evans
Pink Pounders
Hauser Lake Hoser's
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77.00
40.60
86.70
75.60
88.60

89.30
121.40
64.10
64.60
76.40

119.60
128.60
108.00
166.50

92.10

97.20
98.10
133.10
133.60
105.60

118.50
97.00
128.30
105.00
65.40

155.40
77.80
128.90
103.50
70.00

146.70
100.20
119.50
61.10
64.60

67.80
85.70
142.80
102.80
135.80
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Week 9 - NFL Week 9
Hauser Lake Hoser's
Spence

8 too many

Beaver Eaters

Good Will Hunting

Week 10 - NFL Week 10
Spence

High Quality H20

Beaver Eaters

Stairway to Evans

Good Will Hunting

Week 11 - NFL Week 11
Good Will Hunting
Hauser Lake Hoser's
Spence

8 too many

Beaver Eaters

Week 12 - NFL Week 12
Spence

8 too many

Stairway to Evans
Beaver Eaters

Good Will Hunting

Week 13 - NFL Week 13
Good Will Hunting
Spence

8 too many

High Quality H20

Beaver Eaters

Week 14 - NFL Week 14
Spence

8 too many

High Quality H20

Balls Deep

Beaver Eaters

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15
Hauser Lake Hoser's

Beaver Eaters

Balls Deep

Good Will Hunting

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16
Beaver Eaters
Balls Deep

85.90
125.70
87.10
117.80
98.60

128.60
92.30
79.30
87.30

112.90

59.60
175.10
132.40

69.10

98.10

93.80
98.80
137.30
150.00
115.90

83.70
90.40
111.00
122.50
79.50

75.80
122.30
142.30
129.00
104.00

102.70
140.60
112.90
175.80

146.50
109.90

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS

Hog nuts

High Quality H20
Balls Deep
Stairway to Evans
Pink Pounders

Hauser Lake Hoser's
Pink Pounders

8 too many

Hog nuts

Balls Deep

Hog nuts

Balls Deep

Pink Pounders
Stairway to Evans
High Quality H20

Balls Deep

Hauser Lake Hoser's
Hog nuts

Pink Pounders

High Quality H20

Stairway to Evans
Pink Pounders

Hog nuts

Balls Deep

Hauser Lake Hoser's

Hog nuts

Stairway to Evans
Hauser Lake Hoser's
Pink Pounders

Good Will Hunting

Pink Pounders
Stairway to Evans
Hog nuts

8 too many

Pink Pounders
Good Will Hunting
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103.20

89.30
114.90
134.90
102.70

119.50
123.50
60.60
77.10
132.40

147.90
86.90
154.20
119.80
49.30

97.60
142.40
69.50
111.80
104.30

111.10
150.10
103.00
117.80

83.40

88.60
93.40
109.10
162.00
101.30

126.80
115.00
99.70
81.40

97.90
126.80
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