Fantasy Football Junkies

www.rtsports.com 2017 Schedule Mon Feb 19 1:44pm ET

Week 4 NEL Week 4				
Week 1 - NFL Week 1 Pink Pounders	114.00	vs	Hog nuts	77.00
Spence	120.00	VS	Good Will Hunting	40.60
8 too many	89.60	VS	High Quality H20	86.70
Balls Deep	90.80	VS	Stairway to Evans	75.60
Beaver Eaters	69.80	VS	Hauser Lake Hoser's	88.60
Week 2 - NFL Week 2				
Hauser Lake Hoser's	114.00	VS	Stairway to Evans	89.30
Spence	93.80	VS	8 too many	121.40
High Quality H20	105.80	VS	Balls Deep	64.10
Beaver Eaters	132.20	VS	Hog nuts	64.60
Good Will Hunting	131.60	VS	Pink Pounders	76.40
Week 3 - NFL Week 3				
Hauser Lake Hoser's	164.10	VS	Balls Deep	119.60
Pink Pounders	52.40	VS	Stairway to Evans	128.60
Spence	68.80	VS	Good Will Hunting	108.00
High Quality H20	78.50	VS	Hog nuts	166.50
Beaver Eaters	114.10	VS	8 too many	92.10
Week 4 - NFL Week 4				
Hauser Lake Hoser's	76.80	VS	Stairway to Evans	97.20
Spence	91.10	VS	Beaver Eaters	98.10
8 too many	97.00	VS	Good Will Hunting	133.10
High Quality H20	97.10 96.10	VS	Pink Pounders	133.60
Balls Deep	90.10	VS	Hog nuts	105.60
Week 5 - NFL Week 5				
Hauser Lake Hoser's	75.20	VS	Hog nuts	118.50
Spence	79.70	VS	Balls Deep	97.00
8 too many	98.40	VS	Pink Pounders	128.30
Good Will Hunting	115.60	VS	High Quality H20	105.00
Beaver Eaters	70.00	VS	Stairway to Evans	65.40
Week 6 - NFL Week 6				
Hauser Lake Hoser's	137.30	VS	Pink Pounders	155.40
8 too many	100.80	VS	High Quality H20	77.80
Spence	91.70	VS	Stairway to Evans	128.90
Beaver Eaters	100.10	VS	Hog nuts	103.50
Good Will Hunting	104.00	VS	Balls Deep	70.00
Week 7 NEI Week 7				
Week 7 - NFL Week 7 Good Will Hunting	100.60	VS	Stairway to Evans	146.70
Pink Pounders	107.00	VS VS	Hog nuts	100.20
Spence	85.40	vs vs	High Quality H20	119.50
8 too many	105.60	VS VS	Hauser Lake Hoser's	61.10
Beaver Eaters	107.30	vs	Balls Deep	64.60
			·	
Week 8 - NFL Week 8	07.00		Danies Fatara	07.00
Spence	97.00	VS	Beaver Eaters	67.80
8 too many	90.20	VS	Hog nuts	85.70
High Quality H20	64.00 93.10	VS	Stairway to Evans Pink Pounders	142.80
Balls Deep Good Will Hunting	93.10 85.00	VS VS	Hauser Lake Hoser's	102.80 135.80
Good will Hurling	00.00	VS	Hausel Lake Musel S	135.60

Fantasy Football Junkies

www.rtsports.com 2017 Schedule Mon Feb 19 1:44pm ET

Week 9 - NFL Week 9				
Hauser Lake Hoser's	85.90	VS	Hog nuts	103.20
Spence	125.70	VS	High Quality H20	89.30
8 too many	87.10	VS	Balls Deep	114.90
Beaver Eaters	117.80	VS	Stairway to Evans	134.90
Good Will Hunting	98.60	VS	Pink Pounders	102.70
3				
Week 10 - NFL Week 10				
Spence	128.60	VS	Hauser Lake Hoser's	119.50
High Quality H20	92.30	VS	Pink Pounders	123.50
Beaver Eaters	79.30	VS	8 too many	60.60
Stairway to Evans	87.30	VS	Hog nuts	77.10
Good Will Hunting	112.90	VS	Balls Deep	132.40
Week 11 - NFL Week 11				
Good Will Hunting	59.60	VS	Hog nuts	147.90
Hauser Lake Hoser's	175.10	VS VS	Balls Deep	86.90
	132.40	vs VS	Pink Pounders	154.20
Spence 8 too many	69.10	vs VS	Stairway to Evans	119.80
Beaver Eaters	98.10		High Quality H20	49.30
Deaver Ealers	96.10	VS	High Quality H20	49.30
Week 12 - NFL Week 12				
Spence	93.80	VS	Balls Deep	97.60
8 too many	98.80	VS	Hauser Lake Hoser's	142.40
Stairway to Evans	137.30	VS	Hog nuts	69.50
Beaver Eaters	150.00	VS	Pink Pounders	111.80
Good Will Hunting	115.90	VS	High Quality H20	104.30
Week 13 - NFL Week 13				
Good Will Hunting	83.70	VS	Stairway to Evans	111.10
Spence	90.40	VS	Pink Pounders	150.10
8 too many	111.00	VS	Hog nuts	103.00
High Quality H20	122.50	VS	Balls Deep	117.80
Beaver Eaters	79.50	VS	Hauser Lake Hoser's	83.40
Week 14 - NFL Week 14				
Spence	75.80	VS	Hog nuts	88.60
8 too many	122.30	VS	Stairway to Evans	93.40
High Quality H20	142.30	VS VS	Hauser Lake Hoser's	109.10
Balls Deep	129.00	VS VS	Pink Pounders	162.00
Beaver Eaters	104.00	VS VS	Good Will Hunting	101.30
			Ğ	
Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15				
Hauser Lake Hoser's	102.70	VS	Pink Pounders	126.80
Beaver Eaters	140.60	VS	Stairway to Evans	115.00
Balls Deep	112.90	VS	Hog nuts	99.70
Good Will Hunting	175.80	VS	8 too many	81.40
Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16				
Beaver Eaters	146.50	VS	Pink Pounders	97.90
Balls Deep	109.90	VS	Good Will Hunting	126.80
•			•	-